
(18104020) G4001RH  Canada

2008 02
www.kaercher.com

91393520





1.0 Frame updated 26 Sep 2012

ETZ-5096249-000-01 01031850 / 91393520



1.0 Frame updated 26 Sep 2012

POS DESCRIPTION PART NO QTY. FROM SER. NR. UP TO SER. NR.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

1 Hanger Weld Assembly 45 deg Right (Solo) 91420090 1
2 Lock Washer 5/16 Internal .332 ID x .620 OD Zinc 91980030 2
3 5/16"-18 Finished Hex Nut Zinc 53101050 2
4 Sleeve Rubber / Nozzle Grommet 91772040 5
5 Knob 1/4"-20 3 Point Star 91823530 2
6 1/4"-20 x 1.5 Grade 2 Hex Bolt Zinc 91963070 2
7 Black Plug Plastic 91830010 2
8 Cap Black Plastic 5/8" Fastner 91825060 2
9 5/16"-18 x 1/2 Carriage Bolt A307 Black 91963080 2

10 Rubber Dampener 5/16"-18 Female 2001 91834050 2
11 Nut - NO LONGER AVAILABLE 4
12 Washer - NO LONGER AVAILABLE 8
13 Bolt - NO LONGER AVAILABLE 4
14 Wheel 91890070 2
15 Hose Reel Complete 98012530 1
16 Hose Reel Seal Kit - Spare Parts Kit 91723030 1
17 Hose Reel Handle - Spar Parts Kit 91723020 1
18 HP Jumper Hose 3'  22mmFx3/8"M  3625 PSI / 250 BAR 95580580 1

ETZ-5096249-000-001 01031850 / 91393520

















2.5 Chemistry updated 25 Feb 2009

POS DESCRIPTION PART NO QTY. FROM SER. NR. UP TO SER. NR.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

1 O-Ring 63629890 1
2 Valve Screw 55831470 1
3 O-Ring seal complete 1ST.-R. 63624680 1
4 Grooved pin 2x10-A1 ISO 8742 73146290 1
5 Spindle 42910140 1
6 Handhold 53213070 1
7 Sleeve 51106300 1
8 Piston excess-current 55533630 1
9 Gasket 63629770 1

10 Spring 53324250 1
11 Valve Seat 55812140 1
12 O-Ring seal complete 2ST.-R. 63624500 1
13 Shaped screw 53052630 1
14 Nozzle insert 91520030 1
15 O-Ring seal 9.0 x 1.5 63623840 2
16 Tube 50286920 1
17 Helical spring 53321240 1
18 Sphere 7 G300-1.4301 DIN 5401 74019080 1
19 O-Ring seal 6.0 x 2.0 63623830 1
20 O-Ring seal 14.0 x 1.5-NBR 70 63625330 1
21 Chemical Nipple 91540390 1
25 Hose DN 5 91621010 1

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS  
26 Filter with weight 57316090 1
27 Valve Screw 55831460 1
28 O-Ring seal 14.0x2.0-NBR 80 63624810 1
29 O-Ring seal 13.0x2.0 63623810 1
30 Valve complete 45803230 1

ETZ-5095044-000-00 01086800 / 91393520


















